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Company  Name Contact Person Company Email Phone Number Website

Abanchy Ceylon Pvt ltd Sheron Senevirathne sheron@abanchy.com 770396087 www.abanchy.com

Abans Logistics Pvt Ltd Ranushila ranushilat@abansgroup.com 705947904 www.abanslogistics.lk

Able Container Line Pvt Ltd Rumesh De Silva sales1@ablecontainerline.com 769613849 www.ablecontainerline.com

Advantis Freight Pvt Ltd Devaka Ushettige devaka.ushettige@advantis.world 77 3033971 www.hayleysadvantis.com    

Agacia Ceylon Pvt Ltd
Avishka Wijesinghe  Avishka@agacia.lk 777194238 www.agacia.lk

Janaka Wijesinghe janaka@agacia.lk 77 712 4238  

APS Logistics International Pvt Ltd
Maheema Batepola maheemab@aps-logistics.com 77 811 2432    www.aps-logistics.com

Navindhi Perera navindhip@aps-logistics.com    

Aramex Freight Corporation Lanka Pvt Ltd Navod navod@aramex.com 760735601 www.aramex.com/lk

Aramex Lanka Pvt Ltd Mohamed Feisal cmb.freight@aramex.com 773951933 www.aramex.com/lk

ASL Logistics Pvt Ltd

Revan Polonowita revan.cmb@asllogistics-int.com 764468622 www.asllogistics-int.com

Gihan Wirasinha  Gihan.wirasinha@asllogistics-int.com 76 7252932   

Denver De Livera denver.cmb@asllogistics-int.com 773763050  

Barco Global Logistics Pvt Ltd Geeshan sales@barco.lk 714567398  

Biselko International Pvt Ltd  Niroshan Aravinda aravinda@biselkoint.com 706366207 www.biselkoint.com

Cargo login Lanka Pvt Ltd Asanga  asanga@cargo-login.com 772173475 www.cargo-login.com

CEVA Logistics Lanka Pvt Ltd Sanduni Hansika ext.sanduni.hansika@cevalogistics.com 773 033 825   www.cevalogistics.com

Crest Container Lines Colombo Pvt Ltd

Maryam Reza cs@crestcontainers-lk.com 779958002 www.crestcontainers.com

Shabbeer Abdul Rahman shabbeer@crestcontainers-lk.com 77 685 7777  

Johnny Benedict johnny@crestcontainers-us.com 772317777  

Clark Spence & Company Pvt Ltd
Dinendra
Kasthuriarachchi

dinendra.k@aitkenspence.lk 74 324 9938  

CL Synergy Pvt Ltd

Hirudi hirudi@clsynergy.com   www.clsynergy.com

Thushan  Jayaratne thushan@clsynergy.com 710678205  

Kasun Ratnayake kasun@clsynergy.com 70 6542445  

Continental Cargo Konnect Pvt Ltd
Deepal Wijesooriya deepal@cckonnect.com 743923990  

Danushka Maduranga danushka@cckonnect.com 714771177 www.cckonnect.com

CWT Globelink Colombo Pvt Ltd
Shelomie Silva shelomie@cwtglobelink.lk 773609767  

  info@cwtglobelink.lk    

Dahnay Logistics Lanka Pvt Ltd Ishira Wickremesinghe cmb.sales2@dahnaylogistics.com   www.dahnay.com

Dart Global Logistics Pvt Ltd

Virginia Anderson virginia.cmb@dartglobal.com 772411832 www.dartglobal.com

Dilanka Galappatti dilanka@dartglobal.com    

Jagath Gonsal jagath.gonsal@dartglobal.com    

Dellogistics International Pvt Ltd Dinuwan Caldera dinuwan@delintl.com 777352408  

Delshipping and Logistics Pvt Ltd Izwan Sawall Izwan.dshpg@delmege.com 777587606  

DHL Global Forwarding Lanka Pvt Ltd
Pubuditha Rathnayake pubuditha.rathnayake@dhl.com 762859583 www.dhl.com.lk

Sajith Madhawa Sajith.Madhawa@dhl.com 773850479  

Eagle Logistics Colombo Pvt Ltd
Chandi Nadeeshani chandi@eaglelogisticscmb.com 71 4557742 www.eaglelogisticscmb.com

Prabuddha  Ranaweera prabuddha.bdp@eaglelogisticscmb.com     

EGX Supply  Chain Pvt Ltd Nisansala Samaraweera nisansala@egxsupplychain.com 714557732 www.egxsupplychain.com

Epiric Supply Chain Solutions Pvt Ltd Shan shan@epirics.com 742855594 www.epirics.com

Evergreen Shipping Agency Lanka Pvt Ltd
Mahen Wijekularatne mahenw@evergreen-shipping.com.lk 768031074 www.evergreen-line.com

Kavindu Perera kavindup@evergreen-shipping.com.lk 765273902  
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Fits Express Pvt Ltd Suren Candappa suren@fitsexpress.com 740705473 www.fitsexpress.com

Fletching Logistics Pvt Ltd Purnima purnima@fletching.co 772539362  

Freight Links International Pvt Ltd Wasantha Samaraweera wasantha@freight-links.com 777262285 www.freight-links.com

Globactiv Logisitcs Pvt Ltd
Revan Kelly revan@globactiv.lk 764468622 www.globactiv.lk

  info@globactiv.lk    

Global Consolidators Lanka Pvt Ltd Thilanka Rohana thilanka.cmb@globalconsol.com 764434885 www.globalconsol.com

Goodrich Lanka Pvt Ltd Rawshan rawshan@goodrichlanka.com 779044493 www.goodrich.co

Great Eastern Logistics Pvt Ltd Hiran Sameera hiran@greateastern.lk 763338654 www.greateastern.lk

Hanshin Shipping and Logistics Pvt Ltd Kushan Malarachchi kushanm@hanshin.solutions 766254354 www.hanshin.solutions.com

Hellmann  Worldwide Logistics Pvt Ltd Shane Schucroft shane.schucroft@hellmann.com 707190406 www.hellmann.com

  Muhammad Muneer muhammad.muneer@hellmann.com 70 7090410  

HTL Logistics Pvt  Ltd Thanish Ahmed thanish@htllogistics.com 771144585 www.htllogistics.com

Innovative Ventures Pvt Ltd      Chamara Ranganath salescmb@innovativelkcmb.com 740606217 www.innovativelkcmb.com

Kuehne + Nagel Pvt Ltd Kavisha Wijekoon kavisha.wijekoon@kuehne-nagel.com 773559326 www.kuehne-nagel.lk

Lanka Shipping and Logistics Pvt Ltd Sathies N Subramaniam Sathies@lankaship.lk 776139260 www.lankaship.lk

Logistics 365 Pvt Ltd Dharshini Pearl dharshini@log-365.com 70 6903199  

Lovikta Logistics Pvt Ltd
Shilpa Rangani network@lovikta.com 701 303 908 www.lovikta.com

Yasith Punchihewa Yasith@lovikta.com 713554015  

MAC Supply Chain Solutions Pvt Ltd
Umesh Liyanage Umeshl@macholdings.com 770659436 www.macholdings.com

Manaram Battaramulla manaramb@macholdings.com    

Maersk Lanka Pvt Ltd Charitha Athukorala charitha.athukorala@maersk.com 763152072 www.maersk.com

MC Ocean Logistics Ltd Gayan Liyanage gayan@mcocean.lk 76 629 8878 www.mcocean.lk

Metro Logisitcs International Pvt Ltd Madushka Samarasinghe madushka@metrologisticscmb.com 717320184 www.metrologisticscmb.com

Nautical   Maritime Pvt Ltd  Dharshi dharshi@nautical.lk         777357757  

Nexlog Freight Flow Pvt Ltd Isuru Mendis isurum@nexlogfreightflow.com 711762959  

Ocean 7 Logistics Pvt Ltd
Indika Elvitigala indika@ocean7logix.com 766111858 www.ocean7logix.com

Ravindu Alwis operations@ocean7logix.com 704448164  

One Team Express Pvt Ltd Vikum Perera vikum@oneteamexpress.com 707 667787 www.oneteamexpress.com

Oracle Freight Solutions Pvt Ltd Lakshan Ariyasena lakshan@ofslk.com 777343883 www.ofslk.com

Pan Oceanic International Pvt Ltd Horesh Maddumage horesh@panoceanic.lk 770442059 www.panoceanicshipping.com

Royaluni Logistics Pvt Ltd     Dinesh Wijerathna dinesh@royalunilogistics.com 772361475 www.royalunilogistics.com

Scanwell Logistics Colombo Pvt Ltd Trevan Jayasinghe trevanjayasinghe@scanwell.com 703855083 www.scanwell.lk

Seacare forwarders Pvt Ltd Roshan Senevirathne sales10@seacare.lk 715741078 www.seacare.lk

Seiko Freight & Trading Pvt Ltd Jerome Fernando jerome.d@seikofreight.lk 741115390  

Setmil Logistics Pvt Ltd
  pricing@setmil.com.lk   www.setmil.com.lk

Nathan Anjelo nathan@setmil.com.lk 779234552  

Sinetro Logistics International Pvt Ltd
Nuwan Sumanasinghe nuwan@sinetro.com 741006152 www.sinetro.com

Nadeep Chaandana nadeep@sinetro.com 741006150  

Skyfer Logisitcs Pvt Ltd Charith Samaranayake charith@skyferlogistic.com 777 811987 www.skyferlogistic.com

Spedicon Logiscits Pvt Ltd Naflan Nizar naflan@spediconlogistics.com 74 100 5302 www.spediconlogistics.com

Superior Supply Solutions Pvt Ltd
Rohitha Steinwall steinwall@superiorsupplylk.com 775171222 www.superiorsupplylk.com
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Trans Atlantic Global Logistics Pvt Ltd

Elaser Stefan stefan@transatlantic.lk 764273488  

Suren Sithamparam  
772538836/
753623402

 

Transco Cargo Pvt Ltd Nisalka Perera nisalka@transcocargo.lk 706907025 www.transcocargo.lk

Triton Freight Pvt Ltd  Charith Ekanayake charith@tritonfreights.com 778829955 www.tritonfreights.com

United Logistics Colombo Pvt Ltd Asanga Lokuhewa asanga@unitedlogisticscmb.com 774441807 www.unitedlogisticscmb.com

Western Dynamic Shipping Pvt Ltd M.Sanjeewa ops@wdshipping247.com 760119554 www.wdshipping247.com

Worldlink Shipping Colombo Pvt Ltd

Ranil ranil@worldlinkcolombo.net   www.worldlinkcolombo.com

Swabha Wickramasinghe swabha@worldlinkcolombo.net 770021301  

Madhushan madhushan@worldlinkcolombo.net 770021303  

3 Way Freight Pvt Ltd Sandini Amasha imports1_3way@sltnet.lk 7773223051 www.3wayfreight.com

319 Logistics Pvt Ltd
Sandali Silva sandali@319logistics.com 77 373 8922 www.319express.com

Sheron Enos operation1@319logistics.com 775217058  


